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List of Holidays — Year 2025

National Holidays:-
S.N. OCCASION DATE DAY
1 Republic Day 26 January 2025 Sunday
2 Independence Day 15 August 2025 Friday
3 Gandhi Jayanti 02 October 2025 Thursday
Holidays:-
S.N. OCCASION DATE DAY
1 GuruGobind Singh Jayanti 06 January 2025 Monday
2 Cherchera 13 January 2025 Monday
3 Mahashivratri 26 February 2025 Wednesday
4 Holi 14 March 2025 Friday
5 Gudhi Padawa 30 March 2025 Sunday
6 Eid-Ul-Fiter 31 March 2025 Monday
7 Ram Navmi 06 April 2025 Sunday
8 Mahaveer Jayanti 10 April 2025 Thursday
9 Ambedker Jayanti 14 April2025 Monday
10 Good Friday 18 April 2025 Friday
11 Buthpurnima 12 May 2025 Monday
12 Bakari eid 07 June 2025 Saturday
13 Mohharam 06 July 2025 Sunday
14 Raksha Bandhan 09 August 2025 Saturday
15 Krishna Janmastmi 16 August 2025 Saturday
16 Haritalika Teej 26 August 2025 Tuesday
17 Ganesh Chaturthi 27 August 2025 Tuesday
18 ID-E- Milad 5 September 2025 Friday
19 Maha Navami 1 October 2025 Wednesday
20 Vijayadashami(Dussehra) 02 October 2025 Thursday
21 Deepawali 20 Oct- 22 Oct 2025 Monday - Wednesday
22 BhaiDooj 23 October 2025 Thursday
23 Chhat Pooja 27 October 2025 Monday
24 Guru Nanak Jayanti 05 November 2025 Wednesday
25 Guru Ghashidas Jayanti 18 December2025 Thursday
26 Christmas 25 December 2025 Thursday
27 Mohharam 27 June 2025 Friday
Restricted Holidays:- Eligible for 3 OL only in year
S.N. OCCASION DATE DAY
1 Makarshankranti 14 January 2025 Tuesday
2 Bashantpanchmi 3 February 2025 Monday
3 Holikadhan 7 March 2025 Tuesday
4 Jamat U-Vida 28 March 2025 Friday
5 Mahaveer Jayanti 10 April 2025 Thursday
6 Kabir Jayanti 11 June 2025 Wednesday
7 Nagpanchmi 29 July 2025 Tuesday
8 Pola 07 September 2025 Sunday
9 Anant Chaturdashi 6 September 2025 Saturday
10 Mahaastami 30 September 2025 Tuesday
11 Christmas Eve 24 December 2025 Wednesday
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